X Torneio Cidade da Maia

Maia, 9.1.2010
Prova 1 Femin., 400m Estilos Absolutos
09-01-2010 - 15:30 Resultados
Pontos: FINA 2009
Lugar Nome Sexo Licenga Ano Clube Tempo Final Pts Obs
1. FERNANDES, Amelia Pereira F 15951 89 Vitéria Sport Clube 5:06.27 664
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:50.03 40.33 250m: 3:14.57 45.08 350m: 4:33.59 35.08
100m: 1:09.70 37.34 200m: 2:29.49 39.46 300m: 3:58.51 43.94 400m: 5:06.27 32,68
2. DURAES, Diana Margarida F 102992 96 FOCA 5:08.75 648
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:51.03 39.72 250m: 3:14.15 43.48 350m: 4:33.72 35.27
100m: 1:11.31 38.54 200m: 2:30.67 39.64 300m: 3:58.45 44.30 400m: 5:08.75 35.03
3. MONTEIRO, Ana Catarina F 24320 93 Vilacondense 5:13.92 616
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:47.65 39.68 250m: 3:14.64 48.35 350m: 4:38.52 36.13
100m: 1:07.97 35.81 200m: 2:26.29 38.64 300m: 4:02.39 47.75 400m: 5:13.92 35.40
4. NEVES, Eduarda Malheiro F 13222 94 Braga 5:15.81 605
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:52.49 41.64 250m: 3:18.54 45.28 350m: 4:40.06 36.53
100m: 1:10.85 37.51 200m: 2:33.26 40.77 300m: 4:03.53 44.99 400m: 5:15.81 35.75
5. ROMPANTE, Filipa Maria F 102733 95 Famalicdo 5:20.19 581
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:55.17 41.34 250m: 3:21.95 46.88 350m: 4:45.16 36.50
100m: 1:13.83 39.25 200m: 2:35.07 39.90 300m: 4:08.66 46.71 400m: 5:20.19 35.03
6. SOUSA, Filipa Vieira F 15907 92 Maia 5:25.69 552
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:55.42 41.62 250m: 3:22.55 46.67 350m: 4:47.89 38.35
100m: 1:13.80 39.23 200m: 2:35.88 40.46 300m: 4:09.54 46.99 400m: 5:25.69 37.80
7. NUNES, Beatriz Rocha F 12154 94 Ginasio Clube Figueirense 5:28.36 538
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:57.93 41.83 250m: 3:25.10 46.91 350m: 4:51.23 38.62
100m: 1:16.10 40.56 200m: 2:38.19 40.26 300m: 4:12.61 47.51 400m: 5:28.36 37.13
8. VALENTE, Mariana Rocha F 24467 95 Néautico/Matobra 5:39.47 487
50m: 36.20 36.20 150m: 2:02.22 43.39 250m: 3:34.11 49.37 350m: 5:03.15 38.39
100m: 1:18.83 42.63 200m: 2:44.74 42.52 300m: 4:24.76 50.65 400m: 5:39.47 36.32
9. SOUSA, Barbara Daniela F 15966 92 Valongo 5:41.49 479
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 2:01.14 45.28 250m: 3:35.02 49.39 350m: 5:03.91 39.40
100m: 1:15.86 39.95 200m: 2:45.63 44.49 300m: 4:24.51 49.49 400m: 5:41.49 37.58
10. TEIXEIRA, Rute Sofia F 15202 90 Ginasio Santo Tirso 5:44.91 465
50m: 36.33 36.33 150m: 2:04.33 46.36 250m: 3:37.40 48.28 350m: 5:05.47 39.73
100m: 1:17.97 41.64 200m: 2:49.12 44.79 300m: 4:25.74 48.34 400m: 5:44.91 39.44
11. BATISTA, Catia Alexandra F 103036 96 Lamas 5:47.91 453
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:01.91 43.67 250m: 3:35.31 50.03 350m: 5:06.54 42.37
100m: 1:18.24 41.30 200m: 2:45.28 43.37 300m: 4:24.17 48.86 400m: 5:47.91 41.37
12. FERREIRA, Ines Sofia F 15355 95 Gespacos 5:58.54 414
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:07.85 46.39 250m: 3:44.17 50.96 350m: 5:17.49 43.12
100m: 1:21.46 43.61 200m: 2:53.21 45.36 300m: 4:34.37 50.20 400m: 5:58.54 41.05
13. CORDEIRO, Ines Cristina F 20606 96 Penafiel 5:59.13 412
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:11.09 47.69 250m: 3:45.14 49.74 350m: 5:18.96 43.04
100m: 1:23.40 44 .40 200m: 2:55.40 4431 300m: 4:35.92 50.78 400m: 5:59.13 40.17
14. ESTEVES, Maria Joao F 103631 96 Clube Fluvial Portuense 6:03.31 398
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:11.10 47.87 250m: 3:50.13 52.29 350m: 5:24.04 40.31
100m: 1:23.23 45.00 200m: 2:57.84 46.74 300m: 4:43.73 53.60 400m: 6:03.31 39.27
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